The Da Vinci is LLK’s fantastic range of Italian wood fired pizza ovens,
available in various deck sizes according to the user’s requirements.
There’s nothing more authentically Italian than a wood fired pizza,
is there? The Da Vinci oven offers this authenticity with a modern
twist! Using all of the latest materials for their heat retaining qualities,
yet still offering a traditional cooking experience, the Da Vinci is the
perfect choice for any pizza establishment!
Lovingly developed over 10 years, our range of wood-fired ovens

70cm so there is no need for crane and removal of windows etc.
Model External
Dimensions
Cooking
Area
Oven Mouth
Dimensions
Max Power
(kw)
Max. Cooking Capacity
10” Pizzas 12” Pizzas
LLKDV3 1150w x 1220d 850 Ø 460w x 280h 18 5 3
LLKDV5 1450w x 1550d 1000 Ø 580w x 280h 21 8 5
LLKDV7 1500w x 1650d 1150 Ø 580w x 280h 24 10 7
LLKDV9 1800w x 1950d 1450 Ø 580w x 280h 28 16 9
LLKDV13 2000w x 2200d 1650 Ø 580w x 280h 32 21 13
Model Standard Finish
Weight KG
Dome Finish
Weight KG

Dimensions
Max Power
KW
BTU/hr
min/max
Gas Volume
Nm3/h
Max Pizza
Capacity
Power
Supply
10” 12”
LLKVR4-G 1150w x 1220d 850 Ø  460w x 280h 24 24k/82k 0.73/2.54 6 4 13 Amp 1ph
LLKVR7-G 1450w x 1550d 1000 Ø 580w x 280h 34 20k/116k 0.63/3.59 10 7 16 Amp 1ph
LLKVR9-G 1500w x 1650d 1150 Ø 580w x 280h 34 20k/116k 0.63/3.59 13 9 16 Amp 1ph
LLKVR13-G 1800w x 1950d 1450 Ø 580w x 280h 34 20k/116k 0.63/3.59 20 13 16 Amp 1ph
LLKVR16-G 2000w x 2200d 1650 Ø 580w x 280h 51 78k/174k 2.40/5.50 25 16 16 Amp 1ph
Please note: Gas pressures are indicated on the data plate of the burner and will vary dependent on the size of the oven. Gas pressures for Nat Gas and LPG
are listed seperatley above.
Installation note: These ovens are delivered in kit form and built on site by LLK. Build time 2-3 days, curing time 5 days, gradual heat up process 8 days. The
ventilation system must be commissioned before the engineer returns to commission the gas burner. Please consider this full process when planning your

llk .
Model External
Dimensions
Cooking
Area
Oven Mouth
Dimensions
Working
Height
BTU/hr
during cooking
Max. Cooking Capacity
WOOD FIRED MODELS 10” Pizzas 12” Pizzas
LLKGV5-W 1500w x 1650d 900 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 N/A 8 5
LLKGV9-W 1800w x 1950d 1150 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 N/A 13 9
LLKGV13-W 2000w x 2200d 1350 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 N/A 21 13
FORCED GAS MODELS
LLKGV7-G 1500w x 1650d  970 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 34,121 10 7
LLKGV12-G 1800w x 1950d 1300 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 47,769 18 12
LLKGV15-G 2000w x 2200d 1440 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 61,418 24 15
DUAL FUEL MODELS
LLKGV5-WG* 1500w x 1650d 900 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 81,891 8 5
LLKGV9-WG* 1800w x 1950d 1150 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 95,539 13 9
LLKGV13-WG* 2000w x 2200d 1350 Ø 580w x 250h 1200 116,012 21 13
llkpizzapros.co.uk
Images are for display purposes only and might not be a true representation of the product as production changes from time to time.
*The dual fuel Giovanni models are supplied with a standard gas burner.
Please note: There may be some variation in sizes, as with any hand made product. Sizes are approximate and as accurate as possible.